
UNINA99107167935033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Analysis of the sensitivity of soils to the leaching of agricultural
pesticides in Ohio / / by Charles W. Schalk ; in cooperation with the
Ohio Department of Agriculture

Pubbl/distr/stampa Columbus, Ohio : , : U.S. Department of the Interior, U.S. Geological
Survey, , [1998]

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (iv, 15 pages) : maps

Collana Water-resources investigations report ; ; 98-4108

Soggetti Pesticides - Environmental aspects - Ohio
Soil pollution - Ohio
Soils - Ohio - Analysis
Pesticides - Environmental aspects
Soils - Analysis
Ohio

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (pages 11-12).

Autore Schalk Charles W.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


